SGM2037
500mA, Low Noise, Very Low Dropout
Bias Rail CMOS Voltage Regulator
SEPTEMBER 2018 – REV. A
SG Micro Corp
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2037 is a low noise, low dropout voltage

SEPTEMBER 2018 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2037-0.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-0.8XN5G/TR GP6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2037-0.9 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-0.9XN5G/TR GV1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2037-1.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-1.0XN5G/TR GV2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2037-1.05 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-1.05XN5G/TR GV3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2037-1.1 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-1.1XN5G/TR GV4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2037-1.15 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-1.15XN5G/TR GV5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2037-1.2 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-1.2XN5G/TR GV6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2037-1.25 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-1.25XN5G/TR GV7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2037-1.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-1.3XN5G/TR GV8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2037-1.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-1.5XN5G/TR GV9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2037-1.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-1.8XN5G/TR GVAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2037-2.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-2.5XN5G/TR GVBXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2037-2.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-2.8XN5G/TR GVCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2037-3.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-3.0XN5G/TR GVDXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2037-3.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-3.3XN5G/TR GVEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2037-3.6 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-3.6XN5G/TR M35XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2037-ADJ SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-ADJXN6G/TR GVFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2037-0.8 UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-0.8XUDX6G/TR  36
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2037-0.9 UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-0.9XUDX6G/TR Z9
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2037-1.0 UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-1.0XUDX6G/TR ZA
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2037-1.05 UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-1.05XUDX6G/TR ZB
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2037-1.1 UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-1.1XUDX6G/TR ZC
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2037-1.15 UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-1.15XUDX6G/TR ZD
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2037-1.2 UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-1.2XUDX6G/TR ZE
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2037-1.25 UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-1.25XUDX6G/TR ZF
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2037-1.3 UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-1.3XUDX6G/TR 00
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2037-1.5 UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-1.5XUDX6G/TR 01
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2037-1.8 UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-1.8XUDX6G/TR 02
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2037-2.5 UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-2.5XUDX6G/TR 03
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
500mA, Low Noise, Very Low Dropout
SGM2037 Bias Rail CMOS Voltage Regulator
 3
SEPTEMBER 2018 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2037-2.8 UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-2.8XUDX6G/TR 04
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2037-3.0 UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-3.0XUDX6G/TR 05
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2037-3.3 UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-3.3XUDX6G/TR 06
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2037-3.6 UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-3.6XUDX6G/TR 37
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2037-ADJ UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2037-ADJXUDX6G/TR 07
XX Tape and Reel, 5000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
SOT-23-6/SOT-23-5 UTDFN-1.2×1.2-6L